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CC: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
5/20/2019 8:14:27 AM 
Brian Boxer [bboxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; 
Tom Gaul [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard [j.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson 
[m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; Jeff Caton [JCaton@esassoc.com]; Minda la Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox] 

Subject: IBEC: Anticipated events characteristics 
Attachments: IBEC Anticipated Events Characteristics 5.17.2019.xlsx 

Good morning, all: 

Attached is an updated table describing the project program and anticipated events characteristics of the IBEC 
Project. This table confirms that the applicant anticipates that the IBEC arena will host up to 5 preseason NBA games, 41 
regular season NBA games, and an annual average of 3 postseason NBA games, and clarifies the annual average number 
of anticipated concert events. 

Please let me know if you would like to discuss. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 
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